

CITY OF TUKWILA - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS  
2015 Small Drainage Program  
Proposal Tabulation - Longacres Way  
Project No. 91541201  
4/07/2015

No.	Section No.	Item	Engineers Estimate (KPG)				Laser Underground		Pivetta Brothers		RW Scott		RL Alia		Tucci & Sons		Green Field Services		Iron Creek Const		Reed Trucking	
			Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>ROADWAY</b>																						
1	1-07	Minor Change	1	FA	\$1,000	\$5,000	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
2	1-07	Temporary Water Pollution / Erosion	1	LS	\$1,000	\$1,000	500.00	500.00	192.00	192.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	300.00	300.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	375.08	375.08	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	1-09	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500	\$5,500	4,400.00	4,400.00	4,155.00	4,155.00	23,816.00	23,816.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,300.00	7,300.00	11,994.36	11,994.36	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,700.00	13,700.00
4	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000	3,000.00	3,000.00	9,718.00	9,718.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,775.00	12,775.00	16,875.40	16,875.40	15,000.00	15,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
5	2-01	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$500	\$500	1.00	1.00	388.00	388.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	250.00	250.00	157.41	157.41	1,050.00	1,050.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	2-02	Pavement Removal	180	SY	\$15	\$2,700	5.00	900.00	24.00	4,320.00	15.00	2,700.00	5.00	900.00	25.00	4,500.00	45.19	<b>8,134.20</b>	10.00	1,800.00	49.00	8,820.00
7	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	120	TN	\$35	\$4,200	22.00	2,640.00	37.05	4,446.00	40.00	4,800.00	30.00	3,600.00	58.60	7,032.00	41.80	<b>5,016.00</b>	40.00	4,800.00	49.00	5,880.00
8	5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 64-22	70	TN	\$150	\$10,500	100.00	7,000.00	226.00	15,820.00	190.00	13,300.00	260.00	18,200.00	134.00	9,380.00	202.41	<b>14,168.70</b>	275.00	19,250.00	190.00	13,300.00
<b>ROADSIDE DEVELOPMENT</b>																						
9	8-01	Topsoil/Fine Compost	3	CY	\$50	\$150	50.00	150.00	112.00	336.00	70.00	210.00	30.00	90.00	100.00	300.00	177.50	<b>532.50</b>	100.00	300.00	130.00	390.00
10	8-01	Seeding and Fertilizing	3	SY	\$15	\$45	100.00	300.00	51.00	153.00	50.00	150.00	10.00	30.00	25.00	75.00	77.18	<b>231.54</b>	50.00	150.00	20.00	60.00
11	8-04	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb	10	LF	\$60	\$600	50.00	500.00	50.50	505.00	100.00	1,000.00	20.00	200.00	50.00	500.00	8.59	85.90	80.00	800.00	90.00	900.00
12	8-14	Monolithic Cement Conc. Sidewalk	10	SY	\$100	\$1,000	100.00	1,000.00	290.80	2,908.00	200.00	2,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	335.00	3,350.00	60.19	<b>601.90</b>	200.00	2,000.00	250.00	2,500.00
<b>STORM DRAINAGE</b>																						
13	2-09	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	1	LS	\$2,500	\$2,500	500.00	500.00	575.00	575.00	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	250.00	250.00	629.63	629.63	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
14	7-04	Ductile Iron Storm Sewer Pipe 8 In. Diam.	20	LF	\$85	\$1,700	60.00	1,200.00	130.05	2,601.00	65.00	1,300.00	100.00	2,000.00	238.00	4,760.00	45.59	<b>911.80</b>	150.00	3,000.00	145.00	2,900.00
15	7-04	Solid Wall PVC Storm Sewer Pipe 12"	270	LF	\$65	\$17,550	55.00	14,850.00	41.90	11,313.00	69.00	18,630.00	147.00	39,690.00	95.25	25,717.50	72.54	<b>19,585.80</b>	90.00	24,300.00	80.00	21,600.00
16	7-05	Connection to Drainage Structure	1	EA	\$1,000	\$1,000	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,120.00	1,120.00	300.00	300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	925.00	925.00	1,617.78	1,617.78	500.00	500.00	650.00	650.00
17	7-05	Concrete Inlet	5	EA	\$900	\$4,500	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,120.00	5,600.00	900.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,225.00	6,125.00	1,130.63	5,653.15	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,700.00	8,500.00
18	7-05	Catch Basin, Type 1	2	EA	\$1,100	\$2,200	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,482.50	2,965.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,225.00	2,450.00	1,111.74	2,223.48	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
19	7-06	Pothole Existing Utilities	3	EA	\$400	\$1,200	500.00	1,500.00	296.00	888.00	400.00	1,200.00	900.00	2,700.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,007.40	3,022.20	500.00	1,500.00	300.00	900.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST</b>						<b>\$66,845.00</b>		\$55,441.00		\$73,003.00		\$92,206.00		\$93,810.00		\$95,689.50		<b>\$96,816.83</b>		<b>\$97,450.00</b>		\$106,100.00